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   Affiliate:     SOUTHWEST BUDGERIGAR SOCIETY

   Judge:  CARROLL MYERS Show Date:  

   Judge:  

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   JULIE WILLIS

Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address: 19534 FM 2728

  Champion: 52 8

  Intermediate: 26 2 TERRELL,TX 75161

  Novice: 23 3

  Junior 0 0 Phone: 972-563-0234

  Endangered 3 2

  TOTAL: 104 15 E-mail: juliebelle57@yahoo.com

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 539 MIKE RANKIN SPANGLE GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 113 2010

Best Opposite Sex 516 STUART SACKS VIOLET H 8S 144 2009

Best Young 552 DEWAYNE WELDON OLIVE C 1W 59 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 508 JULIE WILLIS OPALINE YELLOW H JEW 121 2011

Second Best In Show 541 MIKE RANKIN GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 112 2009

Third Best In Show 513 STUART SACKS GREY GREEN H 8S 115 2009

Fourth Best In Show 523 JIM NEDDO SPANGLE GREY C DJN 31 2010

Fifth Best In Show 514 STUART SACKS CINNAMON DARK GREEN C 8S 55 2008

Sixth Best In Show 551 DEWAYNE WELDON GOLDEN FACE VIOLET C DDX 141 2007

Seventh Best In Show 543 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY GREEN C 1W 3 2011

Eighth Best In Show 516 STUART SACKS VIOLET H 8S 144 2009

Ninth Best In Show 509 JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010

Tenth Best In Show 510 JULIE WILLIS VIOLET C JEW 252 2009
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

CAGE #

BEST ENDANGERED 1201 MIKE RANKIN ANTHRACITE SKY C 24R 701 2010

Best Opposite Sex #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Young 0       

Best Young Opp.Sex 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second Best In Show 1203 DEWAYNE WELDON FALLOW SKY C DDX 112 2008

Third Best In Show 1202 DEWAYNE WELDON FALLOW SKY C DDX 40 2007

Fourth Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fifth Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Sixth Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Seventh Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Tenth Best In Show 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

CAGE #

BEST CHAMPION 539 MIKE RANKIN SPANGLE GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 113 2010

Best Opposite Sex 516 STUART SACKS VIOLET H 8S 144 2009

Best Young 552 DEWAYNE WELDON OLIVE C 1W 59 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 508 JULIE WILLIS OPALINE YELLOW H JEW 121 2011

Second 541 MIKE RANKIN GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 112 2009

Third 513 STUART SACKS GREY GREEN H 8S 115 2009

Fourth 523 JIM NEDDO SPANGLE GREY C DJN 31 2010

Fifth 514 STUART SACKS CINNAMON DARK GREEN C 8S 55 2008

Sixth 551 DEWAYNE WELDON GOLDEN FACE VIOLET C DDX 141 2007

Seventh 543 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY GREEN C 1W 3 2011

Eighth 516 STUART SACKS VIOLET H 8S 144 2009

Ninth 509 JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010

Tenth 510 JULIE WILLIS VIOLET C JEW 252 2009
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CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 302 RANDY DICKENSON GREY C RWD 364 2010

Best Opposite Sex 301 RANDY DICKENSON DARK GREEN H RWD 347 2010

Best Young 319 AL HORTON SKY C FFA 433 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 325 AL HORTON LIGHT GREEN SPANGLE H FFA 422 2011

Second 301 RANDY DICKENSON DARK GREEN H RWD 347 2010

Third 306 RANDY DICKENSON CINNAMON GREY H RWD 300 2010

Fourth 314 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET H RWD 348 2010

Fifth 307 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE SKY C RWD 374 2010

Sixth 311 RANDY DICKENSON DOMINANT PIED GREY GREEN C RWD 353 2010

Seventh 309 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE GF GREY C RWD 140 2009

Eighth 304 RANDY DICKENSON OPALINE DARK GREEN C RWD 320 2010

Ninth 313 RANDY DICKENSON TEXAS CLEARBODY YELLOW H RWD 75 2009

Tenth 319 AL HORTON SKY C FFA 433 2011

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 113 AL MALDONADO SKY H ALM 70 2011

Best Opposite Sex 122 AL MALDONADO VIOLET SKY C ALM 4 2010

Best Young 113 AL MALDONADO SKY H ALM 70 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 123 AL MALDONADO VIOLET C ALM 88 2011

Second 122 AL MALDONADO VIOLET SKY C ALM 4 2010

Third 104 GARY OLSEN CINNAMON GREY GREEN H GWO 1 2009

Fourth 105 GARY OLSEN DARK GREEN C GWO 41 2010

Fifth 112 GARY OLSEN GREY GREEN H GWO 1 2011

Sixth 109 GARY OLSEN VIOLET H GWO 6 2011

Seventh 123 AL MALDONADO VIOLET C ALM 88 2011

Eighth 114 AL MALDONADO OPALINE GREY H ALM 55 2011

Ninth 102 CLARENCE CULWELL RECESSIVE PIED YELLOWFACE SKY C 50C 4 2010

Tenth 118 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GF COBALT H ALM 9 2010
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CAGE # #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

BEST JUNIOR  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Opposite Sex 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Young 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Young Opp. Sex 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Third 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fourth 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fifth 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Sixth 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Seventh 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Tenth 0

CC WINNERS 

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS#EXH.

LT Green (01) 501   JULIE WILLIS LIGHT GREEN H JEW 5 2010 6 4

DK Green (02) 301   RANDY DICKENSON DARK GREEN H RWD 347 2010 7 4

Sky (03) 504  JULIE WILLIS SKY C JEW 8 2010 4 3

Cobalt (04) 534  MIKE RANKIN COBALT C 24R 33 2009 4 4

Gray Green (05) 513  STUART SACKS GREY GREEN H 8S 115 2009 7 5

Gray (06) 545  DEWAYNE WELDON GREY C 1W 157 2009 8 6

Opaline Green (07) 304  RANDY DICKENSON OPALINE DARK GREEN C RWD 320 2010 1 1

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 114  AL MALDONADO OPALINE GREY H ALM 55 2011 4 3

Cinnamon Green (09) 514  STUART SACKS CINNAMON DARK GREEN C 8S 55 2008 4 4

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 306  RANDY DICKENSON CINNAMON GREY H RWD 300 2010 6 5

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0
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CC WINNERS (cont)

Lutino (12) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Albino (13) 116  AL MALDONADO YF ALBINO H ALM 53 2011 1 1

Lacewing (14) 518  VIRGIL OLIPHANT LACEWING YELLOW C TBD 862 2008 3 3

Spangle (15) 539  MIKE RANKIN SPANGLE GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 113 2010 6 17

DF Spangle (16) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Dominant Pied (17) 311  RANDY DICKENSON DOMINANT PIED GREY GREEN C RWD 353 2010 4 4

Recessive Pied (18) 530  ROY MILLICAN RECESSIVE PIED YF COBALT C 7M 22 2011 4 3

Yellow Face (19) 541  MIKE RANKIN GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 112 2009 5 4

Graywing (20) 542  MIKE RANKIN GREYWING GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 93 2010 2 2

Clearbody-Texas (21) 507  JULIE WILLIS TEXAS CLEARBODY YELLOW C JEW 29 2010 3 2

Yellow (22) 508  JULIE WILLIS OPALINE YELLOW H JEW 121 2011 2 2

White (23) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Olive & Mauve (24) 509  JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010 2 2

Violet (25) 516  STUART SACKS VIOLET H 8S 144 2009 7 5

AOV (26) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Crest (30) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Clearwing (31) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Graywing-FBC (32) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Clearwing-Composite (33) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

DF Anthracite (34) 1201  MIKE RANKIN ANTHRACITE SKY C 24R 701 2010 1 1

Fallow (35) 1203  DEWAYNE WELDON FALLOW SKY C DDX 112 2008 2 1

Slate (36) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Dutch Pied (37) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 0  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Clearbody-Easley (39)   #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

AOEV (40) 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0
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